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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1352
ANSWERED ON:05.03.2010
PENDING HEALTH PROJECTS UNDER NRHM
Venugopal Shri K. C.

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) the details of number of health projects pending under the National Rural Health Mission (NRHM) in the country, State-wise;

(b) the funds allocated for the purpose, project-wise;

(c) whether there is any proposal to constitute review committee on NRHM;and

(d) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE(SHRI GHULAM NABI AZAD)

(a) No health projects are pending under NRHM.

(b) Does not arise.

(c) There is no such proposal to constitute any review committee on NRHM.

(d) Does not arise.
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